Amend SB 425 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 2, line 8, strike "and".
- (2) On page 2, line 10, between "services" and the underlined period, insert the following:

; and

(4) on the facility's Internet website

- (3) On page 2, line 11, strike "this section" and substitute "Subsections (c)(1), (2), and (3)".
 - (4) On page 3, line 7, strike "<u>and</u>".
- (5) On page 3, line 9, between "<u>services</u>" and the underlined period, insert the following:

<u>;</u> and

(4) on the facility's Internet website

(6) On page 3, line 10, strike " $\underline{\text{this section}}$ " and substitute "Subsections (b)(1), (2), and (3)".